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Spisska Bela’2019

9-10 runda Europa Cup
04-06.10.2019r

Maciej KRZEWSKI
Roman MAGDOLEN
Adrian CICLOVAN
Marian TINAK
Zuzana KLASOVA
Petr MANDA

Miklos KENYERES
Dagmar DROBIKOVA
Iwona KLUK

David SELETYE
Jozsef PATAKI
Marcin LUTEK
Marek PANKA
Wojciech PUK

Igor HOLUB
Cornelia SETYAR
Zdenek KLAR
Tatiana BOCE

Jiri KOZICKY

Lech Radomski

Mateusz KRZEWSKI
Roman MAGDOLEN
Ovidius BOBU

Milan BUCI

Martin KLASA
Krystyna MANDOVA
Gyorgy SEBESTYEN
Zdenek DROBIK
Wojciech KLUK
Norbert SELETYE
Laszlo CSIKVAR
Monika WOJTKOWIAK
Zdzistaw MACIEJEC
Mariusz PARYSEK
Katarina VESELA
Cristian SETYAR
Tereza BIDLOVA

Alin ZAHARIE

Olga KOZICKA
Wactaw Sokotowski

PL
SK
RO
SK
(ov4
Ccz

Ccz
PL
RO

PL
PL
PL
Ccz
RO
(ov4
RO
Ccz
PL

.N1

SzN1 SzN2

153
134
148
146
150
146
158
160
132
148
160
132
270
159
153
140
181
144
178
226

151
136
163
138
170
163
160
219
140
149
172
136
162
136
160
158
197
155
186
274

TK

50

50

50

50
50

50
50

50

50

50

Radar

20

70
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20
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20
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Pkc

130
40
9

100

35
35

35
150
230

200
60

110
0
0

Strona 1

Pkp

160
160
260
420

360
580
440
200
560
460
120
660
880
1160
1120
1040
1400
1060

.N2

Pkc

30

310
100
140
230

45
220

140
360
340

10

Pkp

220
100
180
100
380
180
180
480
380
520
220
240
680
720
700
880
960
800
800
1680

9 runda

524

660

861

734
1120

639
1008
1504
1177
1477
1267
1308
1742
1755
2363
2458
2618
2659
2904
3340

60
52
45
48
39
56
42
29
36
30
34
32
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21

SzD1

96
80
86
122
104
90
150
100
80
96
137
92
92
90
106
112
143
105
163
177

SzD2 Radar
109
84
88 60
94 10
112
90
131 150
100
80 180
109
141
92
92 110
97 180
119
118 290
133 30
119 100
138
160 100

.D1

Pkc

50
250
230
230
100
270
110
180
180
390
200
300
340
250
320
180
240
240
360
270

Pkp

280
280
400
320
680
960
1040
860
1100
700
1520
800
600
1200
1860
2020
1840
2540
1560
1960

.D2

Pkc

25
150
190
240
270
190
110
150
190

80
230

60
130
340

15

90

20
150
130

15

Pkp

200

520

420
1040
1000
1160

920

940
1120
1500

880
2200
1800
1700
2560
2120
2580
1940
3060
2220

10 runda

760
1364
1474
2056
2266
2760
2611
2330
2930
2875
3108
3544
3164
3857
4980
4930
4986
5194
5411
4902

60
56
52
48
45
36
39
42
32
34
30
28
29
27
24
25
23
22
21
26
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Spisska Bela’2019

Speed Trial

lwona KLUK
Roman MAGDOLEN
Marcin LUTEK
Wojciech PUK
Adrian CICLOVAN
Petr MANDA
Marian TINAK
David SELETYE
Maciej KRZEWSKI
Tatiana BOCE
Cornelia SETYAR
Zuzana KLASOVA
Igor HOLUB
Dagmar DROBIKOVA
Miklos KENYERES
Jozsef PATAKI
Marek PANKA
Zdenek KLAR

Jiri KOZICKY

Lech Radomski

Wojciech KLUK
Roman MAGDOLEN
Monika WOJTKOWIAK
Mariusz PARYSEK
Ovidius BOBU
Krystyna MANDOVA
Milan BUCI

Norbert SELETYE
Mateusz KRZEWSKI
Alin ZAHARIE
Cristian SETYAR
Martin KLASA
Katarina VESELA
Zdenek DROBIK
Gyorgy SEBESTYEN
Laszlo CSIKVAR
Zdzistaw MACIEJEC
Tereza BIDLOVA
Olga KOZICKA
Wactaw Sokotowski

PL
SK
PL
PL
RO
(ov4
SK
RO
PL
RO
RO
cz
Ccz
(ov4

PL
(ov4
(ov4
PL

.N1

SzN1 SzN2

132
134
132
159
148
146
146
148
153
144
140
150
153
160
158
160
270
181
178
226

140
136
136
136
163
163
138
149
151
155
158
170
160
219
160
172
162
197
186
274
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Strona 2

9 runda

272
270
268
295
31
309
284
297
304
299
298
320
313
379
318
332
432
378
364
500

52
56
60
45
30
32
48
42
34
36
39
27
29
23
28
26
22
24
25
21

SzD1

80
80
92
90
86
90
122
96
96
105
112
104
106
100
150
137
92
143
163
177

.D1
SzD2

80
84
92
97
88
90
94
109
109
119
118
112
119
100
131
141
92
133
138
160

10 runda

160
164
184
187
174
180
216
205
205
224
230
216
225
200
281
278
184
276
301
337

60
56
45
39
52
48
30
34
34
28
26
30
27
36
23
24
45
25
22
21

RAZEM

432
434
452
482
485
489
500
502
509
523
528
536
538
579
599
610
616
654
665
837
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